
Class 

B.Com. 
Sem. 

This is for information of B.Com 1 3 and 5" semester students that the Home Assignments of 
the Department of Accountancy and instructions of submission are given below: 

B.Com. 3rd 
Sem. 

B.Com. 5th 
Sem. 

B. Instructions: 

(vi) 

(vii) 

(ix) 

(x) 

The students must write their Class, Class/GU Roll No., Name and subject clearly at 
the top of the assignment page. 

(vii) The students are asked to submit the hard copy of the assignment to the concerned 

The question will carry 6 marks. 

Details of submission are as below: 

teachers in their respective classes. 
Students have to complete their assignment within maximum four pages (both side of 
a A4 size paper) only. 
Last date of uploading the assignments in LMS is 19/10/2025 without fail. 

Subject 

FAC A 
FACB 
FAC C 

lst FACD 
FAC E 

FAC F 

NOTICE OF THE HOME ASSIGNMENT (Revised) 
Department of Accountancy 
K.C. Das Commerce College 

Date: 22/09/2025 

AFA Gr. A 

AFA Gr. B 
AFA Gr. C 

E-filing Gr. A 
E-filing Gr. B 
E-filing Gr. C 
MAC Gr. A 
MAC Gr. B 

MAC Gr. C 
ITL Gr. A 

ITL Gr. B 
ITL Gr. C 

Date 

10/10/2025 
10/10/2025 
11/10/2025 
10/10/2025 
10/10/2025 2.00 PM 

10/10/2025 
10/10/2025 

11/10/2025 3.00 PM 

11/10/2025 

10/10/2025 2.00 PM 

11/10/2025 

10/10/2025 2.00 PM 

13/10/2025 
13/10/2025 

Time 

13/10/2025 

12.00 noon 

13/10/2025 

11.00 AM 

13/10/2025 

3.00 PM 

13/10/2025 

12.00 noon 

2.00 PM 
11.00 AM 
10.00 AM 
10.00 AM 
3.00 PM 
11.00 AM 
1.00 PM 
12.00 noon 

3.00 PM 
12.00 noon 

Room 
(Hard 
Copy) 

Topics for Home Assignments will remain same as notified earlier. 

208 
205 
204 
203 
112 
301 

201 
301 
206 
206 
105 
206 
301 
213 
203 
105 
112 
208 

Soft copy to be uploaded 
through LMS to : 

Mr. Dhruba Jyoti Sarma 
Mr. Dhruba Jyoti Sarma 
Mr.Manoj Kr. Kedia 

Dr.Bijoy Kalia 
Mr.Manoj Kr. Kedia 
Ms.Rimjhim Borah 
Dr. Safiqul Haque 
Dr. BIpul Ch. Kalita 
Mr. Dhruba Jyoti Sarma 
Dr. Safiqul Haque 
Dr. Safiqul Haque 

Mr. Dipjoy Langthasa 
Dr.Bijoy Kalia 

Mr. Dipjoy Langthasa 
Mr. Dipjoy Langthasa 
Mr. Bikash Jain 
Mr. Bikash Jain 

Ms.Rimjhim Borah 

Aceouokroney 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

