## NOTICE OF THE HOME ASSIGNMENT (Revised)

Department of Accountancy K.C. Das Commerce College Date: 22/09/2025

This is for information of B.Com 1<sup>st</sup>, 3<sup>rd</sup> and 5<sup>th</sup> semester students that the Home Assignments of the Department of Accountancy and instructions of submission are given below:

## **B.** Instructions:

- (vi) The students must write their Class, Class/GU Roll No., Name and subject clearly at the top of the assignment page.
- (vii) The question will carry 6 marks.
- (viii) The students are asked to submit the hard copy of the assignment to the concerned teachers in their respective classes.
- (ix) Students have to complete their assignment within maximum four pages (both side of a A4 size paper) only.
- (x) Last date of uploading the assignments in LMS is 19/10/2025 without fail.

## Details of submission are as below:

Class	Subject	Date	Time	D	
01400	Subject	Date	Time	Room	Soft copy to be uploaded
				(Hard	through LMS to:
	7.6			Copy)	
	FAC A	10/10/2025	12.00 noon	208	Mr. Dhruba Jyoti Sarma
	FAC B	10/10/2025	11.00 AM	205	Mr. Dhruba Jyoti Sarma
B.Com. 1st Sem.	FAC C	11/10/2025	3.00 PM	204	Mr.Manoj Kr. Kedia
	1110 B	10/10/2025	12.00 noon	203	Dr.Bijoy Kalia
	FAC E	10/10/2025	2.00 PM	112	Mr.Manoj Kr. Kedia
	FAC F	11/10/2025	3.00 PM	301	Ms.Rimjhim Borah
	AFA Gr. A	10/10/2025	2.00 PM	201	Dr. Safiqul Haque
B.Com. 3 <sup>rd</sup> Sem.	AFA Gr. B	10/10/2025	2.00 PM	301	Dr. BIpul Ch. Kalita
	AFA Gr. C	10/10/2025	2.00 PM	206	Mr. Dhruba Jyoti Sarma
	E-filing Gr. A	10/10/2025	11.00 AM	206	Dr. Safiqul Haque
	E-filing Gr. B	11/10/2025	10.00 AM	105	Dr. Safiqul Haque
4	E-filing Gr. C	11/10/2025	10.00 AM	206	Mr. Dipjoy Langthasa
B.Com. 5 <sup>th</sup>	MAC Gr. A	13/10/2025	3.00 PM	301	Dr.Bijoy Kalia
Sem.	MAC Gr. B	13/10/2025	11.00 AM	213	Mr. Dipjoy Langthasa
	MAC Gr. C	13/10/2025	1.00 PM	203	Mr. Dipjoy Langthasa
	ITL Gr. A	13/10/2025	12.00 noon	105	Mr. Bikash Jain
	ITL Gr. B	13/10/2025	3.00 PM	112	Mr. Bikash Jain
	ITL Gr. C	13/10/2025	12.00 noon	208	Ms.Rimjhim Borah

Topics for Home Assignments will remain same as notified earlier.

Dr. Bipul ch Kalilá HOD, Accoustomey